MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
WOMEN'S XC RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Elizabethtown Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):37 Average Time: 24:30.26
1 101 TRACI TEMPONE 2 2 23:42.75  23:42.75 0:00.00
2 97 TARYN SHANK 4 6 23:55.18  47:37.93 0:12.43
3 93 MEGAN PATTON 7 13 24:38.85 1:12:16.78 0:56.10
4 91 AMANDA KERNO 11 24 25:03.00 1:37:19.78 1:20.25
5 82 EILEEN CODY 13 37 25:11.53 2:02:31.31 1:28.78
6 99  SARAH STEINMETZ 15 52 25:12.11 2:27:43.42 1:29.36
7 100 AMELIA TEARNAN 16 68 25:12.13 2:52:55.55 1:29.38
8 79 RACHEL CARR More Than 7 25:12.14 3:18:07.69 1:29.39
9 92  ELAINA NELLIS More Than 7 25:36.11 3:43:43.80 1:53.36
10 103 ASHLEY UNDERKOFLER More Than 7 25:55.61 4:09:39.41 2:12.86
11 80 JILLIAN CASEY More Than 7 26:25.61 4:36:05.02 2:42.86
12 77  JASMINE BOYLE More Than 7 27:10.61 5:03:15.63 3:27.86
Team - DeSales Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 24:54.62
1 41  ABBY LABAR 5 5 24:15.92  24:15.92 0:00.00
2 35 CARA GUTH 6 11 24:28.30  48:44.22 0:12.38
3 31 JESSICA CURRY 8 19 24:47.99 1:13:32.21 0:32.07
4 28 SARAH BRAUN 19 38 25:23.36 1:38:55.57 1:07.44
5 39 EMMA KEMMERER 22 60 25:37.51 2:04:33.08 1:21.59
6 48 SHANA PETERSON 37 97 26:46.33 2:31:19.41 2:30.41
7 29 MELISSA BUTTNER 43 140 27:05.91 2:58:25.32 2:49.99
8 42  KATLYN LITTLE More Than 7 27:38.35 3:26:03.67 3:22.43
9 49  AMANDA PRUZINSKY More Than 7 28:13.24 3:54:16.91 3:57.32
10 45 SAMANTHA MYLES More Than 7 29:00.70 4:23:17.61 4:44.78
11 51 TAYLOR VALENTIN More Than 7 29:08.66 4:52:26.27 4:52.74
12 52  SARAH WALTHERS More Than 7 29:26.32 5:21:52.59 5:10.40
Team - Messiah Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 25:22.08
1 255 JESSICA VISNESKI 9 9 24:53.36  24:53.36 0:00.00
2 232 TASHA BECKER 10 19 25:00.97  49:54.33 0:07.61
3 245 REBECCA PORTS 20 39 25:31.56 1:15:25.89 0:38.20
4 256 JACQUELYN YOUNG 21 60 25:33.36 1:40:59.25 0:40.00
5 247 ABBY REED 25 85 25:51.17 2:06:50.42 0:57.81
6 252 EMILY SENNING 29 114 26:05.18 2:32:55.60 1:11.82
7 238 BRENDA FLAHERTY 31 145 26:16.62 2:59:12.22 1:23.26
8 236 KORRIE ELLIOTT More Than 7 26:21.36 3:25:33.58 1:28.00
9 234 JENNIFER BOVE More Than 7 26:31.36 3:52:04.94 1:38.00
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Messiah
Team Score (places):85

10 242  KAYLENE MASON
11 244  STEPHANIE MILLER

Team - Lebanon Valley
Team Score (places):86

1 186 KELSEY PATRICK

2 171 CYNTHIA ADAMS

3 185 ALYSSA MILLER

4 191 DANA STOCKDALE

5 190 AMBER SHAY

6 194  EMILY WHITE

7 182 HANNAH JONES

8 183  ALYSSA KEICH

9 178 RACHEL EYLER
10 176  VICTORIA BRODERICK
11 172 KATE ANDERSON
12 173  EMILY BANKS

Team - Misericordia
Team Score (places):125

1 276  MARINA ORRSON
2 261 KELSEY CAMERON
3 258  JULIA BLASKIEWICZ
4 281 ALEXA YODER
5 274  ALEXANDRIA MILLER
6 263 BRIDGET COMISKEY
7 259 BIANCA BOLTON
8 279 REBECCA SANTOLERI
9 280 ASHLEY SEXTON
10 278  SARA SABATINO
11 267 RACHAEL HARDING
12 275 JESSICA MOLNAR

Team - Widener
Team Score (places):186
1 316 KELLLIE MEDENDORP

324  ERICA TROFA
320 CHELSEA SANNINO
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:22.08

26:37.86 4:18:42.80 1:44.50
27:47.11 4:46:29.91 2:53.75

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:13.24

1 23:37.83 23:37.83 0:00.00
15 25:11.72 48:49.55 1:33.89
33 25:20.52 1:14:10.07 1:42.69
56 25:44.61 1:39:54.68 2:06.78
86 26:11.53 2:06:06.21 2:33.70

124 26:46.34 2:32:52.55 3:08.51
172 27:28.34 3:00:20.89 3:50.51

27:41.43 3:28:02.32 4:03.60
27:46.32 3:55:48.64 4:08.49
28:31.11 4:24:19.75 4:53.28
28:55.22 4:53:14.97 5:17.39
29:27.94 5:22:42.91 5:50.11

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:47.58

3 23:50.11 23:50.11 0:00.00
15 25:08.87 48:58.98 1:18.76
42 26:00.35 1:14:59.33 2:10.24
81 26:50.81 1:41:50.14 3:00.70

125 27:07.76 2:08:57.90 3:17.65
172 27:23.28 2:36:21.18 3:33.17
233 28:06.62 3:04:27.80 4:16.51

28:07.13 3:32:34.93 4:17.02
28:28.57 4:01:03.50 4:38.46
28:35.69 4:29:39.19 4:45.58
28:52.20 4:58:31.39 5:02.09
29:15.58 5:27:46.97 5:25.47

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 26:39.04

24 25:46.61 25:46.61 0:00.00
56 26:17.65 52:04.26 0:31.04
91 26:30.36 1:18:34.62 0:43.75
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
WOMEN'S XC RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Widener Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):186 Average Time: 26:39.04
4 305 ASHLEY CALLAHAN 41 132 26:59.36 1:45:33.98  1:12.75
5 311 TAYLOR ENGLERT 54 186 27:41.23 2:13:1521  1:54.62
6 310 BRIANNA ENGLERT 60 246 28:00.11 2:41:15.32  2:13.50
7 309 MEGHAN DEVINE 67 313 28:26.50 3:09:41.82  2:39.89
8 318 CHELSEA MORRISON More Than 7 29:29.56 3:39:11.38  3:42.95
Team - Eastern Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):225 Average Time: 27:07.55
1 71 JOSEY RUPERT 26 26 25:53.84  25:53.84  0:00.00
2 64 STEPHANIE HOGAN 40 66 26:51.65  52:4549  0:57.81
3 72 KATRINA SCHMID 45 111 27:16.51 1:20:02.00  1:22.67
4 53 CARRIE BURKE 56 167 27:44.49 1:47:46.49  1:50.65
5 63 JACLYN HELTON 58 225 27:51.25 2:15:37.74  1:57.41
6 73 ALYSSA SCHOCK 63 288 28:09.35 2:43:47.09  2:15.51
7 74  KASIA THOMAS 68 356 28:36.86 3:12:23.95  2:43.02
8 68 MARTHA MACKEY More Than 7 28:37.75 3:41:01.70  2:43.91
9 57  AUDREY DEVAUX More Than 7 29:49.27 4:10:50.97  3:55.43
10 60 ASHLEY GRAY More Than 7 31:05.36 4:41:56.33  5:11.52
11 67 EMILY MACKEY More Than 7 31:08.51 5:13:04.84  5:14.67
12 54  VICTORIA GUNDLAH More Than 7 31:46.37 5:44:51.21 55253
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):272 Average Time: 27:51.07
1 301 LANIE SWANHART 36 36 26:36.61  26:36.61  0:00.00
2 290 SHANNON HENRETTY 42 78 27:04.86  53:41.47  0:28.25
3 288 BRIANNA GLEN 49 127 27:31.19 1:21:12.66  0:54.58
4 282 JILL BENKO 62 189 28:07.52 1:49:20.18  1:30.91
5 294 MARY KATE LUTZ 83 272 29:55.18 2:19:15.36  3:18.57
6 297 MEGHAN NAJEWICZ 84 356 29:58.25 2:49:13.61  3:21.64
7 296 COURTNEY MOORE 97 453 31:43.12 3:20:56.73  5:06.51
8 286 SHANNON FAMINI More Than 7 32:14.87 3:53:11.60  5:38.26
Team - Hood Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):284 Average Time: 27:56.44
1 146 GRETCHEN WHITESELL 28 28 26:02.79  26:02.79  0:00.00
2 131 ALEXANDRA DYSTANT 50 78 27:31.21  53:3400  1:28.42
3 143 VERKIA SMITH 64 142 28:16.27 1:21:50.27  2:13.48
4 145 HANNA WEIS 66 208 28:19.12 1:50:09.39  2:16.33
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results

Women
WOMEN'S XC RACE

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hood Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):284 Average Time: 27:56.44
5 126 CAITLIN BEAN 76 284 29:32.81 2:19:42.20  3:30.02
6 142 HEATHER SILVEIRA 77 361 29:36.61 2:49:18.81  3:33.82
7 136 CAITLIN MCGRATH 81 442 29:49.36 3:19:08.17  3:46.57
Team - Lycoming Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):310 Average Time: 28:24.93
1 202 MICHELLE HERMAN 17 17 25:19.36  25:19.36  0:00.00
2 197 ASHLEY BUCK 51 68 27:32.44  52:51.80  2:13.08
3 214 RACHEL SALMON 73 141 29:04.17 1:21:55.97  3:44.81
4 212 KELSEY RAWSON 82 223 29:54.58 1:51:50.55  4:35.22
5 201 CHELSEA HENDERSON 87 310 30:14.11 2:22:04.66  4:54.75
6 210 CARMEN NIEMEYER 88 398 30:22.50 2:52:27.16  5:03.14
7 198 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM 90 488 30:31.44 3:22:58.60  5:12.08
8 199 MEREDITH ELLMORE More Than 7 31:38.86 3:54:37.46  6:19.50
Team - Alvernia Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):346 Average Time: 28:59.48
1 24  ANDREA STEVKO 33 33 26:23.27  26:23.27  0:00.00
2 20 JEANNE KNOWLES 55 88 27:43.61  54:06.88  1:20.34
3 16  OLIVIA DUNZLEMAN 74 162 29:08.25 1:23:15.13  2:44.98
4 25 TINA MARIE 89 251 30:26.15 1:53:41.28  4:02.88
5 13 JAMIE CAPPIELLO 95 346 31:16.10 2:24:57.38  4:52.83
6 18  JOSIE HEIL 105 451 33:53.60 2:58:50.98  7:30.33
7 15  JESSICA CRAFT 106 557 34:15.92 3:33:06.90  7:52.65
Team - King's (Pa.) Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):351 Average Time: 29:06.13
1 166 JILL O'MALLEY 46 46 27:22.40  27:22.40  0:00.00
2 151 KELSIE DOUGHERTY 59 105 27:56.10  55:18.50  0:33.70
3 157 AMANDA KEEGAN 70 175 28:46.51 1:24:05.01  1:24.11
4 156  ALISON KEARNS 78 253 29:39.29 1:53:44.30  2:16.89
5 170 KAYLAN THIBODEAU 98 351 31:46.36 2:25:30.66  4:23.96
6 150 DEIRDRE COONEY 101 452 31:59.36 2:57:30.02  4:36.96
7 162 CATHERINE MCAFEE 108 560 35:08.76 3:32:38.78  7:46.36
8 149 HANNAH BESTWICK More Than 7 35:09.86 4:07:48.64  7:47.46
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Date
October 27, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
WOMEN'S XC RACE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Albright Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):362 Average Time: 29:50.84
1 11  CAROLINE VAZZANA 34 34 26:24.86  26:24.86  0:00.00
2 5 SHANNA HAWKINS 52 86 27:34.81  53:59.67  1:09.95
3 6 SAMANTHA HAYNES 72 158 28:50.97 1:22:50.64  2:26.11
4 9 REBECCA STICKLER 94 252 31:00.79 1:53:51.43  4:35.93
5 4  KAREN GASIOR 110 362 35:22.78 2:29:1421  8:57.92
Team - Wilkes Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):370 Average Time: 29:06.78
1 329 RACHEL CONSTANT 65 65 28:16.61  28:16.61  0:00.00
2 332 SARAH FILLMAN 71 136 28:47.61  57:04.22  0:31.00
3 341 KAYLAMYERS 75 211 29:08.87 1:26:13.09  0:52.26
4 331 DEVANIE CRAFT 79 290 29:39.49 1:55:52.58  1:22.88
5 337 CHRISTINE KLINGEL 80 370 29:41.34 2:25:33.92  1:24.73
6 333 BECKY GORDON 86 456 30:08.86 2:55:42.78  1:52.25
7 330 KIRSTEN COOK 102 558 32:23.60 3:28:06.38  4:06.99
8 327 ARIENNE CALLANDER More Than 7 42:25.37 4:10:31.75 14:08.76
Team - Delaware Valley Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):421 Average Time: 30:59.69
1 354 TRACEY FORSYTHE 53 53 27:41.11  27:41.11  0:00.00
2 353 JENNIFER  WALKER 69 122 28:42.82  56:23.93  1:.01.71
3 355 SHELBY GARNER 85 207 30:01.61 1:26:25.54  2:20.50
4 357 DANA KILGARIFF 103 310 32:48.83 1:59:14.37  5:07.72
5 358 NATALIE MARKS 111 421 35:44.10 2:34:58.47  8:02.99
6 356 SARAH HOSTETTER 114 535 38:24.81 3:13:23.28 10:43.70
Team - FDU-Florham Finish Position- 16
Team Score (places):441 Average Time: 30:37.05
1 108 KELLY ANTONIELLO 57 57 27:50.43  27:50.43  0:00.00
2 121 DANIELLE 92 149 30:43.46  58:33.89  2:53.03
3 124 TANDY SIEGLE 93 242 30:48.11 1:29:22.00  2:57.68
4 107 POOJA AMIN 99 341 31:51.63 2:01:13.63  4:01.20
5 117  ALEXA GUAIMANO 100 441 31:51.63 2:33:05.26  4:01.20
6 111 MORGAN BAL 104 545 33:27.18 3:.06:32.44  5:36.75
7 110 AMANDA BAL 107 652 34:34.11 3:41:06.55  6:43.68
8 109 MCKENZIE APPLER More Than 7 34:36.62 4:15:43.17  6:46.19
9 115 SARAH CHANDLALL More Than 7 34:58.78 4:50:41.95  7:08.35
10 123 ALISSARICCI More Than 7 35:21.37 5:26:03.32  7:30.94
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Race Date
October 27, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Manhattanville
Team Score (places):521

222  ALEXIS MOORE

219  KELLY DAVIDSON
227 SHANNON ROBERTS
223  NICOLE MUSCHIO
220 SHAN DU

a b~ wbdN -
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MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Final Team Results

Women
WOMEN'S XC RACE

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17

Average Time: 34:07.62
91 91 30:33.61 30:33.61 0:00.00
96 187 31:30.86 1:02:04.47 0:57.25
109 296 35:16.45 1:37:20.92 4:42.84
112 408 36:13.30 2:13:34.22 5:39.69
113 521 37:03.87 2:50:38.09 6:30.26
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

WOMEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 KELSEY PATRICK FR 186 F 1 0-99 23:37.83 3:56/K
2 TRACI TEMPONE JR 101 F 2 0-99 23:42.75 3:57/K
3  MARINA ORRSON SR 276 F 3 0-99 23:50.11 3:58/K
4  TARYN SHANK SR 97 F 4 0-99 23:55.18 3:59/K
5 ABBY LABAR FR 41 F 5 0-99 24:15.92 4:03/K
6 CARA GUTH JR 35 F 6 0-99 24:28.30 4:05/K
7 MEGAN PATTON SR 93 F 7 0-99 24:38.85 4:06/K
8 JESSICA CURRY FR 31 F 8 0-99 24:47.99 4:08/K
9 JESSICA VISNESKI JR 255 F 9 0-99 24:53.36 4:09/K

10 TASHA BECKER FR 232 F 10 0-99 25:00.97 4:10/K
11 AMANDA KERNO SO 91 F 11 0-99 25:03.00 4:11/K
12 KELSEY CAMERON SR 261 F 12 0-99 25:08.87 4:11/K
13 EILEEN CODY JR 82 F 13 0-99 25:11.53 4:12/K
14 CYNTHIA ADAMS JR 171 F 14 0-99 25:11.72 4:12/K
15 SARAH STEINMETZ SR 99 F 15 0-99 25:12.11 4:12/K
16 AMELIA TEARNAN SO 100 F 16 0-99 25:12.13 4:12/K
17 RACHEL CARR FR 79 F 17 0-99 25:12.14 4:12/K
18 MICHELLE HERMAN SR 202 F 18 0-99 25:19.36 4:13/K
19 ALYSSA MILLER JR 185 F 19 0-99 25:20.52 4:13/K
20 SARAH BRAUN JR 28 F 20 0-99 25:23.36 4:14/K
21 REBECCA PORTS SO 245 F 21 0-99 25:31.56 4:15/K
22 JACQUELYN YOUNG FR 256 F 22 0-99 25:33.36 4:16/K
23 ELAINA NELLIS JR 92 F 23 0-99 25:36.11 4:16/K
24 EMMA KEMMERER FR 39 F 24 0-99 25:37.51 4:16/K
25 DANA STOCKDALE SO 191 F 25 0-99 25:44.61 4:17/K
26 KELLLIE MEDENDORP JR 316 F 26 0-99 25:46.61 4:18/K
27 ABBY REED SR 247 F 27 0-99 25:51.17 4:19/K
28 JOSEY RUPERT SO 71 F 28 0-99 25:53.84 4:19/K
29 ASHLEY UNDERKOFLER SO 103 F 29 0-99 25:55.61 4:19/K
30 JULIA BLASKIEWICZ JR 258 F 30 0-99 26:00.35 4:20/K
31 GRETCHEN WHITESELL SO 146 F 31 0-99 26:02.79 4:20/K
32 EMILY SENNING FR 252 F 32 0-99 26:05.18 4:21/K
33 AMBER SHAY SO 190 F 33 0-99 26:11.53 4:22/K
34 BRENDA FLAHERTY SR 238 F 34 0-99 26:16.62 4:23/K
35 ERICA TROFA FR 324 F 35 0-99 26:17.65 4:23/K
36 KORRIE ELLIOTT SR 236 F 36 0-99 26:21.36 4:24/K
37 ANDREA STEVKO FR 24 F 37 0-99 26:23.27 4:24/K
38 CAROLINE VAZZANA JR 11 F 38 0-99 26:24.86 4:24/K
39 JILLIAN CASEY JR 80 F 39 0-99 26:25.61 4:24/K
40 CHELSEA SANNINO FR 320 F 40 0-99 26:30.36 4:25/K
41 JENNIFER BOVE JR 234 F 41 0-99 26:31.36 4:25/K
42 LANIE SWANHART FR 301 F 42 0-99 26:36.61 4:26/K
43 KAYLENE MASON JR 242 F 43 0-99 26:37.86 4:26/K
44 SHANA PETERSON FR 48 F 44 0-99 26:46.33 4:28/K
45 EMILY WHITE FR 194 F 45 0-99 26:46.34 4:28/K
46 ALEXA YODER SO 281 F 46 0-99 26:50.81 4:28/K
47 STEPHANIE HOGAN FR 64 F 47 0-99 26:51.65 4:29/K

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

WOMEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 ASHLEY CALLAHAN SR 305 F 48 0-99 26:59.36 4:30/K
49 SHANNON HENRETTY SR 290 F 49 0-99 27:04.86 4:31/K
50 MELISSA BUTTNER JR 29 F 50 0-99 27:05.91 4:31/K
51 ALEXANDRIA MILLER FR 274 F 51 0-99 27:07.76 4:31/K
52 JASMINE BOYLE FR 77 F 52 0-99 27:10.61 4:32/K
53 KATRINA SCHMID SO 72 F 53 0-99 27:16.51 4:33/K
54 JILL O'MALLEY JR 166 F 54 0-99 27:22.40 4:34/K
55 BRIDGET COMISKEY JR 263 F 55 0-99 27:23.28 4:34/K
56 HANNAH JONES FR 182 F 56 0-99 27:28.34 4:35/K
57 BRIANNA GLEN SO 288 F 57 0-99 27:31.19 4:35/K
58 ALEXANDRA DYSTANT SO 131 F 58 0-99 27:31.21 4:35/K
59 ASHLEY BUCK SR 197 F 59 0-99 27:32.44 4:35/K
60 SHANNA HAWKINS SR 5 F 60 0-99 27:34.81 4:36/K
61 KATLYN LITTLE SO 42 F 61 0-99 27:38.35 4:36/K
62 TRACEY FORSYTHE SR 354 F 62 0-99 27:41.11 4:37/K
63 TAYLOR ENGLERT FR 311 F 63 0-99 27:41.23 4:37/K
64 ALYSSA KEICH SO 183 F 64 0-99 27:41.43 4:37/K
65 JEANNE KNOWLES SO 20 F 65 0-99 27:43.61 4:37/IK
66 CARRIE BURKE FR 53 F 66 0-99 27:44.49 4:37/K
67 RACHEL EYLER SO 178 F 67 0-99 27:46.32 4:38/K
68 STEPHANIE MILLER SR 244 F 68 0-99 27:47.11 4:38/K
69 KELLY ANTONIELLO SO 108 F 69 0-99 27:50.43 4:38/K
70 JACLYN HELTON SO 63 F 70 0-99 27:51.25 4:39/K
71 KELSIE DOUGHERTY SO 151 F 71 0-99 27:56.10 4:39/K
72 BRIANNA ENGLERT FR 310 F 72 0-99 28:00.11 4:40/K
73 BIANCA BOLTON FR 259 F 73 0-99 28:06.62 4:41/K
74 REBECCA SANTOLERI SO 279 F 74 0-99 28:07.13 4:41/K
75 JILL BENKO SO 282 F 75 0-99 28:07.52 4:41/K
76 ALYSSA SCHOCK FR 73 F 76 0-99 28:09.35 4:42/K
77 AMANDA PRUZINSKY JR 49 F 77 0-99 28:13.24 4:42/K
78 VERKIA SMITH FR 143 F 78 0-99 28:16.27 4:43/K
79 RACHEL CONSTANT FR 329 F 79 0-99 28:16.61 4:43/K
80 HANNA WEIS SO 145 F 80 0-99 28:19.12 4:43/K
81 MEGHAN DEVINE FR 309 F 81 0-99 28:26.50 4:44/K
82 ASHLEY SEXTON FR 280 F 82 0-99 28:28.57 4:45/K
83 VICTORIA BRODERICK SR 176 F 83 0-99 28:31.11 4:45/K
84 SARA SABATINO JR 278 F 84 0-99 28:35.69 4:46/K
85 KASIA THOMAS FR 74 F 85 0-99 28:36.86 4:46/K
86 MARTHA MACKEY SR 68 F 86 0-99 28:37.75 4:46/K
87 JENNIFER WALKER SO 353 F 87 0-99 28:42.82 4:47/K
88 AMANDA KEEGAN FR 157 F 88 0-99 28:46.51 4:48/K
89 SARAH FILLMAN SO 332 F 89 0-99 28:47.61 4:48/K
90 SAMANTHA HAYNES JR 6 F 90 0-99 28:50.97 4:48/K
91 RACHAEL HARDING SO 267 F 91 0-99 28:52.20 4:49/K
92 KATE ANDERSON SR 172 F 92 0-99 28:55.22 4:49/K
93 SAMANTHA MYLES SO 45 F 93 0-99 29:00.70 4:50/K
94 RACHEL SALMON FR 214 F 94 0-99 29:04.17 4:51/K

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date MAC XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
October 27, 2012 Overall Finish List

WOMEN'S XC RACE

Overall* Name CLASS: Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 OLIVIA DUNZLEMAN SO 16 F 95 0-99 29:08.25 4:51/K
96 TAYLOR VALENTIN SO 51 F 96 0-99 29:08.66 4:51/K
97 KAYLA MYERS FR 341 F 97 0-99 29:08.87 4:51/K
98 JESSICA MOLNAR FR 275 F 98 0-99 29:15.58 4:53/K
99 SARAH WALTHERS FR 52 F 99 0-99 29:26.32 4:54/K

100 EMILY BANKS FR 173 F 100 0-99 29:27.94 4:55/K
101 CHELSEA MORRISON SO 318 F 101 0-99 29:29.56 4:55/K
102 CAITLIN BEAN SO 126 F 102 0-99 29:32.81 4:55/K
103 HEATHER SILVEIRA SO 142 F 103 0-99 29:36.61 4:56/K
104 ALISON KEARNS JR 156 F 104 0-99 29:39.29 4:57/K
105 DEVANIE CRAFT FR 331 F 105 0-99 29:39.49 4:57/K
106 CHRISTINE KLINGEL SO 337 F 106 0-99 29:41.34 4:57/K
107 AUDREY DEVAUX SO 57 F 107 0-99 29:49.27 4:58/K
108 CAITLIN MCGRATH FR 136 F 108 0-99 29:49.36 4:58/K
109 KELSEY RAWSON SO 212 F 109 0-99 29:54.58 4:59/K
110 MARY KATE LUTZ JR 294 F 110 0-99 29:55.18 4:59/K
111 MEGHAN NAJEWICZ SR 297 F 111 0-99 29:58.25 5:00/K
112 SHELBY GARNER SO 355 F 112 0-99 30:01.61 5:00/K
113 BECKY GORDON SO 333 F 113 0-99 30:08.86 5:01/K
114 CHELSEA HENDERSON FR 201 F 114 0-99 30:14.11 5:02/K
115 CARMEN NIEMEYER JR 210 F 115 0-99 30:22.50 5:04/K
116 TINA MARIE STRELECKIS SO 25 F 116 0-99 30:26.15 5:04/K
117 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM SO 198 F 117 0-99 30:31.44 5:05/K
118 ALEXIS MOORE JR 222 F 118 0-99 30:33.61 5:06/K
119 DANIELLE MACCONNELL FR 121 F 119 0-99 30:43.46 5:07/K
120 TANDY SIEGLE FR 124 F 120 0-99 30:48.11 5:08/K
121 REBECCA STICKLER SO 9 F 121 0-99 31:00.79 5:10/K
122 ASHLEY GRAY SO 60 F 122 0-99 31:05.36 5:11/K
123 EMILY MACKEY SO 67 F 123 0-99 31:08.51 5:11/K
124 JAMIE CAPPIELLO FR 13 F 124 0-99 31:16.10 5:13/K
125 KELLY DAVIDSON SR 219 F 125 0-99 31:30.86 5:15/K
126 MEREDITH ELLMORE JR 199 F 126 0-99 31:38.86 5:16/K
127 COURTNEY MOORE SR 296 F 127 0-99 31:43.12 5:17/K
128 KAYLAN THIBODEAU FR 170 F 128 0-99 31:46.36 5:18/K
129 VICTORIA GUNDLAH FR 54 F 129 0-99 31:46.37 5:18/K
130 POOJA AMIN SO 107 F 130 0-99 31:51.63 5:19/K
131 ALEXA GUAIMANO SO 117 F 131 0-99 31:51.63 5:19/K
132 DEIRDRE COONEY FR 150 F 132 0-99 31:59.36 5:20/K
133 SHANNON FAMINI JR 286 F 133 0-99 32:14.87 5:22/K
134 KIRSTEN COOK SR 330 F 134 0-99 32:23.60 5:24/K
135 DANA KILGARIFF SO 357 F 135 0-99 32:48.83 5:28/K
136 MORGAN BAL FR 111 F 136 0-99 33:27.18 5:35/K
137 JOSIE HEIL SO 18 F 137 0-99 33:53.60 5:39/K
138 JESSICA CRAFT FR 15 F 138 0-99 34:15.92 5:43/K
139 AMANDA BAL FR 110 F 139 0-99 34:34.11 5:46/K
140 MCKENZIE APPLER FR 109 F 140 0-99 34:36.62 5:46/K
141 SARAH CHANDLALL FR 115 F 141 0-99 34:58.78 5:50/K

*Overall place among females only
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142 CATHERINE MCAFEE SO 162 F 142 0-99 35:08.76 5:51/K
143 HANNAH BESTWICK SR 149 F 143 0-99 35:09.86 5:52/K
144 SHANNON ROBERTS FR 227 F 144 0-99 35:16.45 5:53/K
145 ALISSA RICCI FR 123 F 145 0-99 35:21.37 5:54/K
146 KAREN GASIOR FR 4 F 146 0-99 35:22.78 5:54/K
147 NATALIE MARKS JR 358 F 147 0-99 35:44.10 5:57/K
148 NICOLE MUSCHIO SR 223 F 148 0-99 36:13.30 6:02/K
149 SHAN DU FR 220 F 149 0-99 37:03.87 6:11/K
150 SARAH HOSTETTER SO 356 F 150 0-99 38:24.81 6:24/K
151 ARIENNE CALLANDER FR 327 F 151 0-99 42:25.37 7:04/K

*Overall place among females only

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa 4 10/27/2012 01:10:00



	WOMENS TEAM PDF
	MAC WOMENS OVERALL PDF

